
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F591962918 SUN STATE NURSERY & LANDSCAPING, INC. $656,000.00 100.00%

2 F650802133 GREEN CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY INC. $659,997.00 100.61%

3 F650031332 ARAZOZA BROTHERS CORPORATION $960,880.00 146.48%

Vendor Ranking
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) SUN STATE NURSERY &
LANDSCAPING, INC.

(2) GREEN CONSTRUCTION
TECHNOLOGY INC.

(3) ARAZOZA BROTHERS
CORPORATION

0001 LANDSCAPE / PERIPHERALSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E099 1

LUMP SUM 43073815201

(1.000)

LS

656,000.00000 656,000.00 659,997.00000 659,997.00 960,880.00000 960,880.00

Section Total with LCC: $656,000.00 $659,997.00 $960,880.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$960,880.00$656,000.00 $659,997.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$659,997.00$656,000.00 $960,880.00

$656,000.00

Contract Item Totals

$659,997.00 960,880.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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